
AiMancastf Farming, Saturday, March 10,1990

New Wilmington
Livestock Auction

N. Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, March 5,1990

Report Supplied'by PDA

1-3 215/260lbs. 49.0050.00,2-3 235/275
lbs. 47.0048.60, lot 1-3 200 lbs. 44.25.
Sows steady to strong. US No. 1-3 315/655
lbs. sows 44.0050.00, few 2-3 360/490
lbs. 37.75-42.00. Boars 34.5040.00.

FEEDER PIGS 42...US No. 1-3 30/40
lbs. feeder pigs 26.0038.00, 40/60 lbs.
28.0041.00 all per head.CATTLE 337...PDA...Compared with

last Monday’« market: Slaughter cowa .50
to 1.00higher. Few Choice (laughter steers
71.25-76.00, one 77.25, few Select
68.00- couple Select 67.50&67.75,
few Standard 64.75-67.50. Couple Choice
si. heifers 71.75&73.50,few Select & low
Choice 64.50-68.00, few Holsteins
62.00- few Standard 58.00-63, few Util-
ity 50.50-54.00. Breaking Utility & Com-
mercial si. cows 51.25-55.75, one 56.50,
low yielding down to 49.50, Cutter& Bon-
ing Utility 48.00-53.00, Canner & Low
Cutter 40.00-48,75, Shells down to 34,00.
Few Yield Grade No. 1, 1175/1860 lbs. si.
bulls 60.50-65.75, few No. 2, 1075/1275
lbs. 56.00-58.00. Feeder Cattle: Few
Medium Frame #l, 370/560 lbs. steers
76.50-84.50. Med. & Large Frame No. 1,
320/575 lbs. heifers 75.00-84.00, Large
No. 2,425/685 lbs. Holsteins 50.00-62.00.
Few Med. & Large Frame No. 1, 570/835
lbs. bulls 66.00-73 50. Large No. 2.
320/400 lbs. Holsteins 65.00-73.50.

CALVES 345...C0up1e Choice vealers
123.00&128.00. one Good 107.50, Stan-
dard & Good 90/120 lbs. 78.00-87.00,
60/85 lbs. 60.0080.00, few Utility 40/55
lbs. 20.0040.00. Farm Calves: No. 1, Hoi.
Bulls 85/135 lbs. 120.00162.50. No. 2
down to 89.00, lot 80 lbs. 80.00; Hoi. Heif-
ers 85/140 lbs. 83.00140.00. Beef cross
75/125 lbs. bulls and heifers 83.00-160.00,
one 181.00.

SHEEP 46...Few Choice & Prime
60/110 Iba. new crop lambs 73.0080.00,
small lot 85.00; Good & Choice 55/80 lbs.
feeder lambs 58.0070.00. Slaughter sheep
12.0021.00. »

GOATS 6...Few Medium and Large
31.0051.00 - per head.

Eighty-Four Livestock
Auction

Eighty-Four, Pa.
Monday, March 5, 1990

Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE 265.. PDA...Compared with

last Monday’s' market: Slaughter cows
about steady. Few Choice slaughter steers
72.00- Select 66.00-71.50. few Stan-
dard 62.0066.50. Few Choice si. heifers
70.0073.50, few Select 65.00-68.50, Stan-
dard 59.5063.00, few Utility 51.5058.00.
Breaking Utility & Commercial si. cows
51.00- couple high yielding 58.00, Cut-
ter & Boning Utility 47.50-53.00, Canner
& Low Cutter 41.5048.00, Shells down to
31.00, Few Yield Grade No. 1.1400/1720
lbs. si. bulls 60.0064.00, few No. 2,
1000/1270lbs. 53.0057.00. FeederCattle:
Medium & Large Frame #l, 300/500 lbs.
steers 80.0098.00, few 250 lbs. up to
108.00, 550/750 lbs. 70.0080.00. Med. &

Large Frame #l, 300/550 lbs. heifers
70.0084.00, few up to 65.00. Med. &

Large Frame No. 1, 325/550 lbs. bulls
74.00- 700/800 lbs. 60.0065.00.

HOGS 531...8arr0ws and gilts .50 high-
er. US No. 1-2 230/260 lbs. 50.0050.75,

North end of Leesport, PA

“WHERE FRIENDS MEET”
BERKS COUNTY’S ONLY WEEKLY

CATTLE & SWINE AUCTION -

WEDNESDAY AT 1 P.M.

Garden Fresh Fruits & Vegetables - Bakery Fresh Cakes,
Pies and Buns - Butcher Fresh Meats & Cheese - Sporting
Goods - Clothing - Furniture - Jewelry - Used Items &

Collectibles.
PHONE; 215-926-1307 BILL WEIST ft WOODY MIST, MORS.

MATERIALS
* ATRAZINE * BLADEX
* DUAL * BANVEL
* LASSO * LOROX
* SUTAZINE * PARAQUAT
* ROUND UP * PRINCEP
* LASSO- ATRAZINE

• BICEP • LASSO-ATRAZINE • PROWL

UESPORT FARMER’S MARKET, MC.
Turn East offRoute 61

FARMER’S MARKET Ewy Wednesday,
10AM. TO 9 PM.

* EXTRAZINE
* LORSBAN
* FURADAN
* COUNTER
* DYFONATE

CALVES 222...Few Choice vealen
110.00- Standard A Good 90/120
Ibi. 71.00-82.00, 60/85 Iba. 64.00-73.00,
few Utility 50/60 Ibi. 40.00-55.00. Farm
Calve.; Hoi. Bull. 90/125 Ibi.
100.00- No. 2 down to 80.00; Hoi.
Heifen 90/120 Ibi. 84.00-140.00. Beef
cron 80/115 Ibi, 100.00-160.00.

Breaking Utility A Commercial si. cows
50.00- Cotter A Boning Utility
51.00- few 58.75, Calmer A low
Cutter 46.75-51.00, Shells down to 44.50.
Few Select and Choice si. bullocks
65.00- Yield Grade No. 1,965/2250
lbs. si. bulls 62.00-69.75, one 72.90.
FEEDER CATTLE: Few Medium Frame
No. 1, 33Q/fjoo lbs. steers and bulls
6S.OQ-82.00. Few Large Frame No. 2,
775/1000 lbs. heifers 62.00-67.00.

CALVES 179...C0up1e Choice vealers
90.00A120.00, few Utility 60/80 lbs.
60.00- Farm Calves: Holstein bolls
No. 1.90/130 lbs. 135.00-160,few 168.00,
No. 2. 80/125 lbs. 88.00-140.00; few Hoi.
Heifen 80/110 lbs. 78.00-176.00.

HOGS 515...8arr0ws and gilts 1.00to
2.50 higher. US No. 1, 220/250 lbs.
51.50-52.50,1-2 220/250lbs. 50.50-51.00,
1-3 215/250lbs. 49.50-50.50,2-3 195/260
lbs. 46.50-49.50. US No. 1-3 300/700 lbs.
sows 46.00-50.00, 2-3 280/575 lbs.
38.00- Boars 37.25-40.00.

FEEDER PIG 300...US No. 1-3 20/35
lbs. feeder pigss 36.00-52.00, 35/55 lbs.
47.00- all per head.

HOGS 14S...Banowt and gilts 1.00 to
1.50 higher. US No. 1-3 212/240 lbs.
48.50- lot 50.00, 2-3 215/250 lbs.
47.50- lot2-4 192 lbs. 43.00, lot 1-3
101 lbs. 54.00, lot 227 lbs. 43.50. US No.
1-3 350/500 lbs. sows 43.00-45.00, 2-3
350/670 lbs. 41.00-43.00. Boars
35.00-38.00.

FEEDER PIGS 12...US No. 1-3 35/40
lbs. feeder pigs 29.00-35.00 all per
head.

SHEEP 69...W00l slaughter lambs 3.00
to 5.00 higher. High Choice 80/96 lbs.
wool slaughter lambs 71.50-77.00, small
lot Choice 55 lbs. new crop lambs 79.00,
lot Choice 84 lbs. feeder lambs 63.50.
Slaughter sheep 18.00-27.00.

GOATS 28...Large 60.00-77.50,
Medium 35.00-45.00, Small 30.00-34.00

per head. SHEEP 65...Choice 90/110 lbs. fall
lambs 69.00-75.00, few Choice 25/45 lbs
new crop lambs 142.00-185.00. Slaughter
sheep 18.00-36.00.

GOATS 12...Few Urge 48.00-67.00 -

all per head

Keister’s Middleburg
Auction

Middleburg, Pa.
Monday, March 5, 1990

Report Supplied by PDA Mercer Livestock
Auction
Mercer, Pa.

Monday, March 5,1990
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 304...PDA...Compared with
last Tuesday’s market: Slaughter steers
weak to .SO lower; Cows strong to .50
higher. Choice fl. steers 72.00-77, high
yielding to 78.00, few High Choice
78.00-78.25, Select 67.00-72.00, few high

CATTLE 429...PDA...Compared with
last weeks market; Slaughter steers 2.00to
4.50 higher; Cows steady to .75 higher.
High Choice & Prime slaughter steers
77.50- Choice 1050/1550 lbs.
74.50- Select 67.00-73.25; Choice
Holsteins 68.00-71.50, few Prime
72.00-75, few Select 64.25-68.00, few
Standard 60.00-62.00. Choice si. heifers
69.75-76.25, few Select 64.00-68.50.

Do Your
2-6 Month Old Calves

Have?

2. Talland long frame.

3. Alertness and energy.

If your calves
don’t have all of these, you may need

KEYSTONE CALF GROWER
High in protein and palatability with

extra vitamins and minerals and made with
quality Purina Concentrates.

Now Contains BC^TEC*
For Increased Rate of Weight Gain

And for Control of Coccididosis
ict vourKeystone Farm Consultant tiConi

KEYSTONE MILLS KM
—Summ4- UU—Sm/u

yielding to 74.00, Standard 6ZOO-66.00,
few Utility 60.00-62.30. Choice si. heifen
70.00- aevetd high yielding 75-77.50,
Select 65.00-70, few Standard
60.25-63.00. Breaking Utility ft Commer-
cial il. cowi 50.50-55.50, couple high
yielding to 57.00, couple CutterA Boning
Utility 48.00&S3.00, Canner & low Cutter
40.50- Shelia down to 31.00. One
high yielding Choice d.
bullock 77.50, one Select 70.00. Yield
Grade No, 1. 1500/2170 Iba. d. bulla
57.50- few No. 2 1200/1600 Iba.
54.00- Feeder Cattle; Few Medium
Frame No. 1,500/550 Iba. ateera
73.00- Mediumft Large Frame No.
1, 400/550 Iba. heifera 70.00-80.00. Few
Medium & Large Frame no. 1, 250/500
Iba. bulls 74.00, 84.50.

CALVES 130...Standard and Good
90/120 lbs. 72.00-84.00, 60/85 lbs.
62.00- few Utility 45/60 lbs.
30.00- Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls
90/125 lbs. 11000-157.00,few Hoi. Heif-
era 90/120 lbs. 85.00-134.00. Few Beef
cross 80/115 lbs. bulls and heifers
80.00-

HOGS 161...Barrows and gilts .50high-
er. US No. 1-2 230/255 lbs. 49.00-49.50,
two lots 50.00, 1-3 217/240 lbs.
48.000-49.00, 2-3 240/250 lbs.
47.60-48.10,1-3 180/214 lbs. 43.00-44.00.
US No. 1-3 370/600 lbs. sowa 43.00-48.50,
few No. 2-3 500/760 lbs. 32.00-40.00. Few
Boars 32.00-37.00.

FEEDER PIGS 6...FEw US No. 1-3 15
lbs. feeder pigs 9.00 - per head.

SHEEP 22...Few High Choice 75/90 lbs.
wool slaughter lambs 72.00-73.00. Few
Slaughter sheep 10.00-23.00.

GOATS 2...C0up1e Large 49.00 and
52.00 per head.
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53

1. Nice bloom and hair coat.

4. Good muscle development
withouta lot of fat.

5. Goodweight for their age.
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